@NorthEast

Part of GoAhead

May 22, 2017 15:10 BST
Sun FM Local Radio Day - Friday 26 May

Sun FM will be out and about across Wearside on Friday 26 May.

Watch out for our them and our Sun FM bus which will be visiting every town
and village in the Sun FM area from 10am to 4pm. All of the Sun FM
presenters will be on board and you might just bag a cracking prize!

. 10.00am - Sun FM

. 10.10am - The Green Southwick
. 10.25am - Sea Road Fulwell

. 10.45am - Whitburn

. 11.15am - East Boldon, Asda


https://www.sun-fm.com/localradiodayevents.php

. 11.30am - Washington, The Galleries

. 12.00pm - Ryhope

. 12.25pm - Silksworth

. 12.45pm - Barnes Park

. 1.00pm - Pennywell Asda
. 1.20pm - South Hylton

) 1.35pm - Monkwearmouth
. 2.00pm - Shiney Row

. 2.15pm - Newbottle

. 2.35pm - Houghton

. 3.00pm - Hetton

. 3.30pm - Seaham

Sun FM wiill be also be giving away a number of prizes. Listen to their station
to find out how you can win!

. Wet n Wild family vouchers plus food

. Cut and Blow Dry from Reds Hair Salon

. Family pass Gravity Force Vouchers

. £50 Dalton Park Gift Card

. Selection of Sauces from Nandos

. Toys from Tesco, Newcastle Road worth £80 x 3

. Tickets for Stand By Me (Saturday 3 June) at Sunderland Empire
Theatre

. Tickets for The ELO Experience (Wednesday 14 June) at

Sunderland Empire Theatre

Go North East website



https://www.gonortheast.co.uk/

